Fleet
Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold
Gold
Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold
Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold
Gold

Gold

Rank | Sailno

1

10

11
12

13

14

15
16

17

CRO
1306

CRO
9999

CRO
1294

ITA 9546
ITA 9849

CRO
1286

POL
3640

CRO
1318

CRO
1312

CRO
1196

HUN 904
HUN 912

HUN
1313

ITA 9589

ITA 9660

CRO
1169

ITA 8344

Helmname

Matteo Matkovic

Edi Jurman

Borna Moha¢

Christian Girani
Cristian Castellan

Ema Grabar

Mikotaj Glgb

Una Krivic

Valentina Jeli¢

Roman Mohorovic

Csanad Torok

Betti Bartos

Matyas Vago

Tommaso Ditano

Tommaso Ferluga

Laura Bateli¢

Samuel Faggian

CSC kup - Memorijal Antolic - Cesic 2023
AC Medulin

Final Results Qualification & Final Series

Gold Fleet

Sailed: 11, Discards: 2, To count: 9, Entries: 86, Scoring system: Appendix A

Club
JKU

JKU

JD VAL CRIKVENICA

Circolo della vela muggia
Circolo della vela muggia

JKU

Nauticus YC Olsztyn

JKU

JK Mornar

JKU

Balatonfiredi Yacht Club
Balatonfiiredi Yacht Club

SPARTACUS SAILING
CLUB
Yacht Club Rimini

S.N.Pietas Julia

JK Kvarner

Circolo della Vela Mestre

Sex

Male

Male

Male

Male
Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

AgeGroup | Q1
2

N

)

g s

21

23

13

@n
1

12

Q2
2

IR

22

14
6

Q3
)

[y

13

N

20

18

o]

27

Q4
5

21

19

Q5
2

10

12

19

Q6
5

11

F1

23

17
35

14

F2

w O

S

~

F3

10

12

20

21

11

23

13

Fa4

11

29

10
18

24

21

F5

29

21
32

37

35
25

Total
58

125

68

55
74
69

79

176

144

271

174
242

225

257

191
252

265

Nett
24

28

34

39
a7
49

56

69

76

97

108
116

128

129

129
130

140



Fleet
Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold
Gold
Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold
Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold
Gold

Gold

Gold
Gold

Gold

Gold
Gold

Gold

Rank  Sailno

18

19

20

21

22

23
24
25

26

27

28
29

30

31

32
33

34

35
36

37

38
39

40

CRO
1107

CRO
1293

ITA 8958

HUN
1178

CRO
1202

HUN 911
ITA 9797
ITA 9695

CRO 117

CRO
1295

ITA 9524

CRO
1171

POL
3435

POL
3952

ITA 9376
HUN 59

HUN 132

ITA 9658

CRO
1313

CRO
1122

ITA 9439
ITA 9535

HUN
1329

Helmname

lvano Kaic

Juraj Lencovic

Leo Ruppi

Nadin Verebély

Noel Matkovic

Andras Varga
Caterina Longo

Gabriel De Mori

Marin Stefanovski

Niko Katunar

Patrik Felda

Pia Jaksi¢

tukasz Zaleski

Maja Harasimowicz-Krysztofiak

Anna Banca Gasparini

Barnabas Gereben

Abigel Nemeth

Nicold Gualaccini

Toma Mari¢

Marin Bizjak

Arianna Pillan

Vincent Joseph Roselli della
Rovere

Lorant Siklosi

Club
JKU

JKU

Circolo della Vela Mestre
SPARTACUS SAILING
CLUB

JKU

Balatonfiredi Yacht Club
Societa Nautica Laguna
JK CUPA

JK Mornar

JD VAL CRIKVENICA

Circolo della vela muggia

JK Mornar

Nauticus YC Olsztyn
KSW BALTIC Dziwnéw
LNI-TRIESTE
SPARTACUS SAILING
CLUB

Balatoni YC

S.N.Pietas Julia
JK Mornar

JK Mornar

S.N.Pietas Julia
LNI GRADO

Balatoni YC

Sex AgeGroup | Q1
Male 7
Male 31
Male 11
Female 19
Male ui2 33
Male 4
Female 20
Male 34
Male 5
Male 11
Male 30)
Female 38
Male 3
Female 8
Female 24
Male ui12 18
Female 26
Male 24
Male 14
Male 14
Female 32
Male 22
Male 16

Q2
15

15

13

42

33

10

10
17

14

39

31

12
25

12

21
11

13

Q3

21

11

10

17
23

32
27

13

30

15

19
12

[&)]

22

29

16

22

12

21

37

16

12

15

27

14
10

17

15

F1

11

25

24

29

12

18

26

32

a7

16
30

33

31
21

54

55
22

45

F2

11

31

29

22

36

&

g

15

48

10

43

61

20
30

56

F3
67

14

18

19
49

29

26

40
35

47

43
24

32

34
87 DNE

30

28

F4
13

16

39

23

15
45
30

34

48

a7
31

49

27

22

32

44

g g8 o

F5
22

30

24

12

31
20
18

16

15
13

51

14

50
43

33
23

11
87 DNC.

54

Total
252

230

291

231

278

266
262
328

316

357

284
355

285

365

311
391

359

300
404

359

334
360

352

Nett
156

159

161

167

169

172
174
183

187

199

200
203

207

210

212
217

222

224
230

230

234
240

255



Fleet
Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold
Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold
Gold

Gold
Gold
Gold

Gold
Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold
Gold
Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Rank  Sailno

41

42

43

44
45

46

a7

48

49
50

51
52
53

54
55

56

57

58
59
60

61

62

63

64

CRO
1224

HUN
1352

ITA 9820

ITA 7293

HUN
1338

POL
2209

CRO
1201

CRO
1011

ITA 8552

CRO
1026

CRO 10
ITA 9432

CRO
1300

ITA 9252

CRO
1296

CRO
1038

ITA 9250

ITA 9455
ITA 8285

CRO
1276

SRB 446

POL
3481

ITA 9195

POL
2204

Helmname

Marko Pezelj
Donat Teglas
Edoardo Zanon

Elisa Marullo

Panna Szaplonczay
Michat Szlaga
Martin Mesic

Sven Ridzak

Rebecca Spadazzi

Ivo Kuzmani¢

Albert Lebinac
Diego Caris

Lauru Cugalj

Ida Falatov

Borna Poldrugac
Jan Ridzak
Sabina Bonin

Susanna Gallone
Furio Corso

Ivano Rovis

Sava Radibratovi¢
Jakub Chudyk
Gianluca Zorzettig

Ryszard Krawczyk

Club
JK Mornar

Balatoni YC

LNI GRADO

Yacht Club Rimini
Balatoni YC

Nauticus YC Olsztyn

JKU

Yacht club Zagreb

Yacht Club Rimini
JK Mornar

JK VEGA
S.N.Pietas Julia
JD VAL CRIKVENICA

JK CUPA
Yacht club Zagreb

Yacht club Zagreb

JK CUPA

Circolo della vela muggia

LNI-TRIESTE
JK VEGA

JK Gemax

KSW BALTIC Dziwnéw

S.N.Pietas Julia

Nauticus YC Olsztyn

Sex

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male
Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female
Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

AgeGroup | Q1

Uiz

u12

U1z

U1z

9

12

(55)

20
23

10

21
35

35
22
13

15

17

34

37

29

29

Q2

30

19
17

18

23

26

88

31

27

24
16
25

43

23

28

18

Q3
18

29

34

15
33

19

22

40

26
33

42
10

11
14

25

25

16
12
20

28

16

26

31

37

34

15
11

29
10
18

35

19

ggage - My

Q5

19

25

24
13

24

36

28
14

30

18

27
17

27

26
17

21

55

RERH

Q6
24

11

10
37

36

40

18
35

23
13

25
17

38

30

21
34
23

41

28

18

F1
28

87

DNE
27

41

69

40

52

20
61
67

38

34

59
73

56

49

80

51

F2

27

53
21

46

40

14

55

37

25

28

75

a7

26

F3
63

15

27

33
44

59

22

17
36

25
54
41

16
46

50

52

42
38
39

56

55

72

F4
36

42
33

19

14

38
51

57
46

43
74

25

35

20

55

F5
a7

39

87 DNC.

44

36

27

17

52

57

49

70
87 DNC

45

87 UFD

64
68
87 DNC

46

61

73

Total
413

412

402

350
381

384

403

371

359
376

390
409
407

440
417

443

487

473
472
465

519

523

527

463

Nett
256

258

260

260
262

268

268

269

270
271

284
286
289

292
306

320

335

339
343
344

345

349

353

354



Fleet
Gold
Gold
Gold

Gold
Gold

Gold
Gold
Gold

Gold

Gold
Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold
Gold
Gold

Gold
Gold
Gold

Gold

Gold

Rank  Sailno

65
66
67

68
69

70
71
72

73

74
75

76

77

78

79
80
81

82
83
84

85

86

ITA9719
ITA 8991
ITA 9566

ITA 9852
ITA 8532

ITA 9282
HUN 905

POL
2210

ITA 9141

HUN 900
ITA 8832

CRO
1277

CRO
1152

POL
3953

ITA 8997
ITA 9289

CRO
1875

ITA 8367
CRO 973

CRO
1040

HUN 312

ITA 8240

Helmname
Giacomo Maioli
Lukas Lenza

Giacomo Soranzo

Manuel Marzi

Alvise Dorigo

Luca Girani
Natdlia Németh

Mateusz Walczak

Edoardo Schievano

Bank Bdcsi

Gaia Corso

Tonka Kostelic

Ivan Druzeta

Amelia Ferenc

Carolina Longo
Marco Baroni

lan Serbec

Emilio Frleta
lan Prasina Beever

Lukas ZaniC

Tamara Németh

Leonardo Frossi

Club
Yacht Club Rimini
Societa Nautica Laguna

LNI GRADO

Circolo della vela muggia

Circolo della Vela Mestre

Circolo della vela muggia
Balatonfiredi Yacht Club
Nauticus YC Olsztyn

Circolo della Vela Mestre

Balatonfiiredi Yacht Club
LNI-TRIESTE

JK VEGA

JKU

KSW BALTIC Dziwnéw

Societa Nautica Laguna
Yacht Club Rimini
Yacht club Zagreb

LNI-TRIESTE
JK VEGA

JK BURIN NOVI
VINODOLSKI

SPARTACUS SAILING
CLUB

LNI -TRIESTE

Sex AgeGroup | Q1

Male
Male

Male

Male U1z

Male

Male u12
Female

Male

Male

Male
Female  U12

Female

Male u12

Female

Female  U12
Male

Male ui12

Male ui12
Male

Male

Female

Male u12

15
27
18

16
30

27
25
25

a7

37
50

32

45

26

41
38

40
53
31

39

Q2

88 °

46

20
32
32

41

26
45

27

37

50

42
48
35

a7
29
39

(593 36

Q3
31
49
30

17

29
35
23

28

43

14

43

45

24

48
41
37

42

47

23

24
38
29

22
27

25

20

Q5

45
29

28
23

16
33
26

43

44
31

37

38

Q6
33
24
19

43
29

32
26
34

25

16

20

50

54
20

36
26
31

28

56

F1

36
37

53
58

44
50
78

46

71

39

72

63

57

70

3

£

F2
59
38
60

42

66
67

62

73

51
64
72

35
57
65

77

41

F3
68

69

78

62

53

48

31

70

64

65
51

73

66

76

75

F4
53
50

75
62

76
56
54

40

64
58

87 DNC

87 DNF

28

69
73

63
66
68

71

72

F5
53
58
87 DNC.

48
26

Naz)
63

66

76

60
65

87 DNC

40

62

69
56
55

67
71

&
UFB)

59

75

Total
471
473
484

489
534

493
494
521

566

527
550

529

547

570

571
559
565

559
583
590

580

595

Nett
357
360
364

365
369

372
387
391

392

394
397

407

414

419

424
425
430

431
440
447

454

460



Fleet

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Rank | Sailno

1

10

11

12
13

14

15
16

17

18

19

20

21
22

CRO 201

ITA9777

POL
2024

ITA 9474
CRO 106

ITA 8485
CZE 289

CRO
1247

POL
3443

POL
3955

HUN
1370

ITA 8834

CRO
1044

ITA 8724

SVK 12
CRO1

ITA 9547

CZE 710

POL

1804

CZE 703

ITA 8575
ITA 9048

Helmname

Leon Matkovic

Giulia Morsanutto

Julek Rynkiewicz

Giulio Mauri

Ana Perusic

Filippo Colorio

Jindfich Pifos

Veronika Catic

Barbara Maruszczak

Antonina Chomont

Daniel Alexander

Roberto Zane

Filip Dragojevi¢

Ivan Cerne Kruegger

Simon Hruska

Mateo Poropat

Federico Grisar

Sofie Caganova

Mitosz Prewenecki

Dorota Graczova

Lorenzo Caputo

Emma Gerbino

Silver Fleet

Sailed: 11, Discards: 2, To count: 9, Entries: 86, Scoring system: Appendix A

Club
JKU

Societa Nautica Laguna

KSW BALTIC Dziwnéw

S.N.Pietas Julia
JKU

Circolo della Vela Mestre

JK Prosté&jov

JK VEGA

Nauticus YC Olsztyn
KSW BALTIC Dziwnéw
SPARTACUS SAILING
CLUB

Circolo della Vela Mestre
JD VAL CRIKVENICA

S.N.Pietas Julia

YC Slovan Bratislava

JK VEGA

Yacht Club Rimini

YC Brno

KSW BALTIC Dziwnéw

YachtClub Banik Ostrava

Circolo della Vela Mestre

S.N.Pietas Julia

Sex

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

u12

Uiz
Uiz

U1z

Uiz
Uiz

Uiz

AgeGroup | Q1

49

58
19

42
S

46

46

45

41

43

a7
59

39

43

48

33
42

Q2
44

62
45

35
63

51
43

34

50

41

g8ge * g 5 8% 8 g% °

Q3
&h

8

@f@

g

38

46

40
63

53

36
39

Q4

&7
UFB}

12
38

&5
30

g

32
44

46

51

34

46

59

43

41
49

Q5
39

44
49

3

32

34

32

39

42
51

Q6
22

27
55}

35
46

53
45

a7

42

44

39
39

87 DNF

41

32

43

48
52

F1

21

10
15

13

29

30
25

31

14

11

36

20
18

F2

19
12

25

15

26

36

16

21

32
13

24

28

37

44

a7

F3

16

38

14

48

10

24
18

17

29

31

19

21
12

F4

13

22

12

25

16
17

19

11
21

14

27

31

24
18

F5

12

15

14
18

11

24
13

20

21

16

10

32
19

Total
330

302
288

334
369

357
376

344

362

360

356

357
406

414

382
454

460

438

439

471

410
417

Nett
176

180
184

210
216

229
232

234

245

254

255

262
268

270

272
280

286

292

293

297

298
308



Fleet

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver
Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver
Silver

Silver

Silver
Silver

Silver

Silver
Silver

Silver

Silver
Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver
Silver

Silver

Rank | Sailno

23 POL
3630

24 ITA 9154

25 CRO
1072

26 POL
3526

27 ITA 8699

28 ITA 8291

29 SRB 777

30 CRO
1130

31 CRO 115

32 CZE 867

33 ITA 8641

34 ITA 9291

35 POL
3434

36 ITA7178

37 ITA 8191

38 SRB
1114

39 CZE 856

40 ITA7514

41 ITA 9156

42 ITA 7708

43 ITA 8339

44 POL
1880

45 POL
2154

46 ITA 7479

a7 ITA 5584

48 CZE 900

49 ITA 9526

Helmname

Stanislaw Mars

Andrea Scomersi

Mario Barbic

Maja Ferenc

Lara Petrovic

Eva Ambrosio

Jovana Stepanovic

Vito Franjic

Jakov Butkovic

Mariana Balzerova

Francesca Casola

Sebastiano Casubolo

Aleksander Gigb

Francesco Duca
Francesco Frisan

Kosta Trajceski

Veronika Blatecka
Olivia Paoletti

Amelia Ditano

Martin Paolini
Lisa Cafagna

Kajetan Bujalski
Zofia Bamburek
Martin Guastini

llia Nej MaCek
Anna Hejnova

Andrea Visintin

Club
KSW BALTIC Dziwnéw

Societa Nautica Laguna
JK VEGA

KSW BALTIC Dziwnéw

Societa Triestina Sport del
mare

S.N.Pietas Julia
AJK Beograd
JK VEGA

JKU
YC Brno

Circolo della Vela Mestre
Yacht Club Rimini
Nauticus YC Olsztyn

Societa Nautica Laguna
S.N.Pietas Julia

JK Gemax

YC Brno
S.N.Pietas Julia
Yacht Club Rimini

Societa Nautica Laguna
S.N.Pietas Julia
Nauticus YC Olsztyn

KSW BALTIC Dziwnéw

Societa Triestina Sport del
mare

JK CUPA
YachtClub Banik Ostrava

Circolo della vela muggia

Sex
Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female
Female

Male

Male

Female

Female
Male

Male

Male
Male

Male

Female
Female

Female

Male
Female

Male

Female

Male

Male
Female

Male

AgeGroup | Q1

40
u12 (69)
u12 56)
u12 36
u12 69)
u12 44
49
28
u12 54
53

Uiz
Uiz

{66}
44
58
51
65
62
u12 63)
u12 87
UFD)
@2
{66}

u12
u12
u12 51
57
u12 52
u12 @3)
u12 61
u12 57

a7

56

63

62

Q3

65
51

e

g2

55
22

54

E@ &

8

63

44
58
70

71

59

60

62
59

Q4
41

39
50

36

48

54
42
52

32

40
a7
50

40

60

58
57

Q5

56
37

31

28 °

3

35
65

60
62

50
41
58

63

60

51

Q6
47

44
52

57

40

56
58

66

60
51

59

45

46
50
49

63

49

57

F1

24
12

22

39

38

23
28

43
34
42

41
16
47

44
46
54

33
49
37

32
35
40

F2
38

35
23

46

17
27
22

14

34
29
48

40
51

58
20
10

55
31
42

49

33

53
66
41

F3
44

35
33

25

34

36
41
11

51

87
UFD

43
13
40

15
27
26

49
30
20

39
22
52

23

45

28
55
a7

F4
23

15
35

37

50

51
26

20

32
28
30

41
43
44

10
38
45

34
57
40

39

33

49
48

F5
33

29

28

34

44
27
87 DNC

17

35
40
25

23
37
36

22
46
42

a7
54
41

26

38

43
30

87 DNC.

Total
419

454
436

479

488

491
474
511

509
536

489
505
483

508
510
535

537
545
583

567
558
577

573

575

592
612
626

Nett
316

319
322

333

344

357
359
360

360
362

367
370
371

374
382
401

403
408
419

420
421
429

435

441

445
469
479



Fleet

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Rank | Sailno

50

51
52

53

54
55

56

57
58
59
60
61

62
63

64

65
66

67
68

69

70

71

72

73

74

ITA 9087

CZE3

POL
2002

POL
2211

ITA 7034

POL
3646

CRO 123

CZE 806
ITA 909

ITA 7198
CZE 800

POL
1891

CZE 879

POL
3731
ITA 8988

ITA 9321
ITA 9758

ITA 9288
CRO 99

ITA 9109

ITA 869

ITA 8499

CZE 837

ITA 9189

ITA 9456

Helmname

Andrea Bonvicini

Ema Lidarikova

Julian Zabielski
Natan Ptaszek
Aurora Chiandussi
Aleksandra
Grochowska

Rene Curic

Max Martis
Riccardo Calligaris
Kolja Fabec

Jiri Holy

Jedrzej Kuleszo

Simon Gréacz

Hubert Kasztelan

Marta Luchini

Natalia Sabadin

Riccardo Scuz

Arturo Sartini

Luka Blagonic

Alessandro Clementi

Lovhrica Martina

Davide Giolo

Hynek Karas

Alice Collari

Viola Corso

Club
Yacht Club Rimini

YC Brno
Nauticus YC Olsztyn

Nauticus YC Olsztyn

S.N.Pietas Julia
Nauticus YC Olsztyn

JKU

YC Brno

S.N.Pietas Julia

JK CUPA

YachtClub Banik Ostrava
Nauticus YC Olsztyn

YachtClub Banik Ostrava
Nauticus YC Olsztyn

Circolo della vela muggia

S.N.Pietas Julia
LNI GRADO

Yacht Club Rimini
JKU

Yacht Club Rimini

Circolo della vela muggia

LNI GRADO

YC Brno

Circolo della vela muggia

LNI-TRIESTE

Sex

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male
Male
Male
Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

AgeGroup | Q1

Uiz

u12

Uiz
U1z

u12
u12
u12
u12

Uiz
U1z

Uiz

u12

Uiz
Uiz

Uiz

u12

Uiz

u12

Uiz

&+
BNF)

64
56

54

60

64
76
v
65
67

@%

S

74

TERERERER TERC

Q2
72

67

66
70

75

76

74

Q3
76

61
53

62

61
69

88 °

73

64
70

72

78

76
77

67

87 DNF

87 DNF

78

73

Q4
65

71
62

53
51

58

66
62
61
63
68

67

61

69
64

67
68

65

69

56

76

78

55

Q5
50

56

68

63
70

62

75
61
71

74
58

65

69
7

78

54

74

75

61

80

Q6
38

62

70

51

65

61
69
76
64
73

69
72

55

64

63
68

75

82

80

77

65

F1
57

56
55

48

50
62

52

64
71
26
45
67

59
84

53

68

75
60

58

63

51

73

69

78

F2

39

69

52
45

30

54
11
70

59

18
43

56

61
63

71
50

72

60

87 DNF

67

62

64

F3
37

64

68

56
60

50

61
62
57
46
65

76
54

63

71
32

74
69

73

59

42

7

67

81

F4

36
46

29

52
54

42
53
56
59
47

55

FEIEE

87 DNC.

87 DNC.

87 DNC.

F5
87 DNC.

31
49

39

53
50

87 DNC.

45
55
51
52
48

87 DNF

87 DNC.

57
87 DNC.

56
87 DNC.

87 DNC.

87 DNC.

87 DNC.

58

87 DNC.

87 DNC.

Total
658

640
627

656

652
669

674

660
691
696
695
720

734
736

738

746
775

793
801

813

822

825

826

826

831

Nett
484

487
495

507

507
512

521

522
534
535
540
567

573
576

577

599
607

623
627

644

648

651

652

652

663



Fleet

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Rank | Sailno

75

76

7

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

CRO 293

CRO

1137

ITA 8976

ITA8

ITA 8853

ITA 9089

ITA 8940

POL

2586

ITA 9003

CRO 168

ITA 7803

CRO
1973

Helmname

Luka Juhas

Karlo Romic

Filippo Zanon

Giorgia Scarazzolo

Matteo Agosto

Giulia Del Monte

Leonardo Nicolini

Maria Felska

Federico Mandirola

Eleonora Vukovic

Samuele Calo

Robin Butkovic

Club
JKU

JK VEGA

LNI GRADO

Circolo della vela muggia

LNI GRADO

Yacht Club Rimini

Yacht Club Rimini

Nauticus YC Olsztyn

LNI-TRIESTE

JKU

Circolo della vela muggia

JKU

Sex

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

AgeGroup | Q1 Q2
u12 87 7
BNFy  BNRP
u12 (87 78
DNF)
u12 87 87
BNF)  BNR)
u12 87 87
BNF)y  BNR
u12 87 87
BNF)  BNR)
u12 75 (83)
u12 87 80
DNF)
u12 87 87
BNF)  BNR)
u12 87 87
BNF)  BNR)
u12 68 87
DNF)
u12 87 87
BNF)  BNR)
u12 76 (87
DNF)

Q3
69

72

87 DNF

87 DNF

87 DNF

81

77

87 DNF

87 DNF

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0

www.sailwave.com

Q4
72

70

66

75

81

80

63

87 UFD

71

82

87 DNF

79

Q5
68

81

72

72

76

80

84

41

76

81

87 DNF

79

Q6
72

71

83

75

71

76

66

79

87 DNF

78

74

F1
74

77

65

66

76

81

80

87

DNF

82

83

79

87
DNF

F2
87 DNF

73

87 DNF

87 DNF

87 DNF

74

75

87 DNF

77

78

68

87 DNF

F3
72

82

58

66

53

75

79

87

DNF

70

83

78

87
DNF

F4

87 DNC.

87 DNC.

87 DNC.

87 DNC.

87 DNC.

87 DNC

87 DNC.

87 DNC.

87 DNC.

87 DNC.

F5
87 DNC.

87 DNC

87 DNC.

87 DNC.

87 DNC.

87 DNC.

87 DNC.

87 DNC

87 DNC.

87 DNC.

87 DNC.

87 DNC.

Total
862

865

866

876

879

879

886

890

890

910

912

917

Nett
688

691

692

702

705

709

712

716

716

736

738

743

www.jku.hr
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